
Dymond High School Vendors Directory

Name Contact Address Work Fax Home Alternate
Phone

Email

Adidas 1220 Pennsylvania Ave, Grove
City, PA 16127

(724)
748-5065 adidas@adidas.com

Frito Lay N Gate Industrial Park, New Castle,
PA 16184 (724) 658 frito@lay.com

Gatorade 555 West Monroe St, Chicago, IL
60661

(880)
428-4508 gator@ade.com

Hershey Chocolate 100 Crystal Drive, Hershey, PA
17033

(610)
584-1382 hershey@chocolate.com

Marucci Bats Maple Rd, Baton Rouge, LA 70809 (628)
176-3954 marucci@bats.com

Nike 1 SW Bowerman Drive, Beaverton,
OR 97005

(503)
671-6453 nike@gear.com

Pepsi 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase,
NY 75024

(914)
253-2000 pepsi@cola.com

PNC Bank 249 Fifth Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA
15222

(412)
762-2000 pnc@bank.com

Powerade 4600 East Lake Boulevard ,
Birmingham, AL 35217

(159)
372-4680 poweade@cola.com

Under Armour 1020 Hull St, Baltimore, MA 21230 (212)
846-0861 under@armour.com
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